Receipts

Fiscal Year 23/24 Rent 
to State

Fiscal Year 23/24 
Facilities Account

Angel Island SP
Alcatraz Cruises LLC DBA 
Alcatraz City Cruises 
(New) 

Alcatraz/Angel Island tours & 
ferry service 2/1/2024 10/31/2034 In Term- New

Minimum Annual Rent of seventy-five 
thousand dollars ($75,000) or 10% of 
monthly gross for years 2023-2025, or 
15% of monthly gross receipts for years 
2026-2034 whichever sum is greater.

$ -    $ -    $ -    $ 50,496.65  $ 13,423.67  $ 1,009.93 

Angel Island SP Angel Island-Tiburon Ferry Tiburon ferry service 1/1/1992 12/31/1993 Month to

[...]

Profit Management Corp Event Center 11/1/2021 10/31/2026 In Term $35,000/year or 8% of gross receipts, 

whichever is greater.  $         456,500.00  $          36,520.00  $           9,221.00  $ 380,250.00  $ 32,454.00  $ 7,638.00 

Silverwood 
Lake SRA

Advenco LLC DBA 
ExploreUS (New) Lake Silverwood Marina 2/1/2024 1/31/2025 In Term- New

Twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000) 
or (10%) of annual gross receipts, 
whichever sum is greater.

$ -    $ -    $ -    $ 264,431.22  $ 26,443.13  $ -   

Silverwood 
Lake SRA

Pyramid Enterprises Inc 
(Terminated) Lake Silverwood Marina 3/1/1998 2/28/2018 Terminated

$38,000/year or 8% of gross receipts up

[...]

District Park Unit Concession Name Concession Operation Contract Start Date Contract End 

Date Contract Status Rental Terms

Bay Area District Angel Island 
SP

Alcatraz Cruises LLC DBA Alcatraz 
City Cruises (New) 

Alcatraz/Angel Island tours & 
ferry service 2/1/2024 10/31/2034 In Term- New

Minimum Annual Rent of seventy-five thousand dollars 
($75,000) or 10% of monthly gross for years 2023-2025, or 
15% of monthly gross receipts for years 2026-2034 
whichever sum is greater.

Bay Area District Angel Island 
SP

RRM-CLM Services, LLC DBA Vista 
Recreation-Angel
Island Co. (New)

Café and tours 1/1/2024 12/31/2026 In Term- New

[...]

Discovery SHP Argonaut Refreshment Saloon (New) Refreshment service 6/1/2024 5/31/2029 In Term- New $8,000/year or 8% of GR, whichever is greater. FMIA is 

2%/monthly GR.

Inland Empire District Silverwood 
Lake SRA Advenco LLC DBA ExploreUS (New) Lake Silverwood Marina 

management 2/1/2024 1/31/2025 In Term- New Twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000) or (10%) of annual 
gross receipts, whichever sum is greater.

Inland Empire District Silverwood 
Lake SRA

Pyramid Enterprises Inc 
(Terminated)

Lake Silverwood Marina 
management 3/1/1998 2/28/2018 Terminated

$38,000/year or 8% of gross receipts up to $500,000, and